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A002905767 SHABNAM  RAHAMAN Female No  1  1 1 OBC-A  1  469.00  471.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842873 NEELESH  ROY Male No  2  1 2 SC  21  463.00  463.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002739100 BAISHAKHI  MONDAL Female No  3 3 UR  2  459.00  465.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002727887 DIPESH  MONDAL Male No  4  2 4 SC  1  451.00  461.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002759960 RAYHAN  SARDAR Male No  5  2 5 OBC-A  2  445.00  445.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002849768 ATANU  DAS Male No  6 6 UR  3  442.00  451.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002714808 SUBHAJYOTI  BISWAS Male No  7  3 7 SC  10  440.00  442.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002786144 SAWSATA  MANDAL Male No  8  4 8 SC  1  438.00  438.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002512109 SRIJITA  SARKAR Female No  9 9 UR  1  436.00  436.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002514397 SANJOY  RANJIT Male No  10 10 UR  1  420.00  420.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002741155 MIMMA  KHATUN Female No  11 11 UR  2  417.00  417.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002655235 TRISHA  GHOSH Female No  12  1 12 OBC-B  2  414.00  414.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002520187 RUJA  GOLDAR Female No  13 13 UR  1  412.00  412.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002514386 RIYA  DAS Female No  13  5 14 SC  1  412.00  412.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002446416 ISHITA  DAS Female No  14 15 UR  1  411.00  411.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002520779 CHOYA  PAUL Female No  15 16 UR  3  410.00  410.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002523876 SURIYA  SULTANA Female No  16 17 UR  1  409.00  419.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002626092 ISHANI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  17 18 UR  1  408.00  417.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002557834 ANUSHKA  SARKAR Female No  18 19 UR  1  408.00  410.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002527647 ANISH  BISWAS Male No  19  6 20 SC  1  408.00  408.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002652994 RITURAJ  DAS Male No  20  7 21 SC  1  408.00  408.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002707163 RITIKA  MAHATO Female No  21  2 22 OBC-B  1  408.00  408.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002600608 ARPITA  ROY Female No  22 23 UR  2  408.00  408.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002531582 SOHANA  KHATUN Female No  23  3 24 OBC-A  1  407.00  407.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002551856 SOUMYADEEP  DEBNATH Male No  24 25 UR  1  406.00  406.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002818081 PAPIYA  KHATUN Female No  25 26 UR  1  405.00  407.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002483378 PROMIT  CHOWDHURY Male No  26 27 UR  5  405.00  405.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002448004 PREYASI  GHOSH Female No  27  3 28 OBC-B  1  403.00  413.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002479682 MUNAIJA  PARVEEN Female No  28 29 UR  4  403.00  403.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002599326 KRITI  BISWAS Female No  29  4 30 OBC-B  1  403.00  403.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002476696 PUJA  SHIL Female No  30  5 31 OBC-B  1  403.00  403.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002525205 PARNA  SHIL Female No  31  6 32 OBC-B  1  402.00  403.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002649686 ANUSREE  MONDAL Female No  32  8 33 SC  1  402.00  402.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002580289 MASUM  HASSAN Male No  33 34 UR  1  402.00  402.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002507496 ANUSUYA  BAIRAGI Female No  34  9 35 SC  1  401.00  401.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620731 ALIVA  HOWLADAR Female No  35  10 36 SC  1  401.00  401.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002563916 SANIA  SULTANA Female No  36 37 UR  1  401.00  401.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002510333 KULSUM  SAHAJI Female No  37  7 38 OBC-B  1  401.00  401.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002450221 SARIHAH  NASRIN Female No  38  4 39 OBC-A  1  400.00  403.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002571321 KANA RANI SHEN Female No  39 40 UR  3  400.00  402.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002515696 FARHANA  PARVIN Female No  40 41 UR  1  399.00  402.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002452941 ANUBHAV  AICH Male No  41  8 42 OBC-B  1  399.00  401.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002471590 SUMAN  MONDAL Male No  42  11 43 SC  1  396.00  398.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002456503 ARGHYA  GHOSH Male No  43  9 44 OBC-B  1  396.00  396.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002618053 ADITI  MONDAL Female No  44  12 45 SC  2  394.00  394.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002741153 SOHAM KUMAR GHOSH Male No  45 46 UR  1  393.00  398.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002680130 POLY  BISWAS Female No  46  13 47 SC  1  393.00  393.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002543245 ALISHA  SIDDIKI Female No  47  10 48 OBC-B  1  392.00  392.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002581709 BIPASHA  MONDAL Female No  48  14 49 SC  1  392.00  392.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002665129 SAMIRUN  NAHAR Female No  49 50 UR  1  392.00  392.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002910443 SAHELI  ROY Female No  50  15 51 SC  7  390.00  402.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002565533 ARGHYA  BANIK Male No  51 52 UR  1  390.00  390.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002467384 BISWAJIT  HALDER Male No  52  16 53 SC  1  390.00  390.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002442207 MAHARGHYA  PAUL Male No  53  11 54 OBC-B  1  390.00  390.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873514 ANKUR  BANERJEE Male No  54 55 UR  3  389.00  400.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002489200 SHUVRAJIT  DAS Male No  55  17 56 SC  1  388.00  398.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002785809 SAYANTANI  PAUL Female No  56  12 57 OBC-B  1  387.00  387.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002652718 JANNATUN  FERDOES Female No  57  5 58 OBC-A  1  387.00  387.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002650619 ANKITA  PRAMANIK Female No  58  18 59 SC  1  385.00  392.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002748385 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  59  13 60 OBC-B  1  385.00  389.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002507844 BHUMI  SINGHA Female No  60  14 61 OBC-B  1  385.00  385.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002574631 SANCHITA  DHAR Female No  61 62 UR  1  384.00  387.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002644836 SUBANA  AFREEN Female No  62  6 63 OBC-A  1  384.00  384.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002458626 RAHUL  KARMAKAR Male No  63 64 UR  1  378.00  398.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002613600 KOUSHIK  KUNDU Male No  64 65 UR  2  376.00  377.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002598554 SIMRIN  NAAZ Female No  65 66 UR  1  375.00  383.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002626268 MANINDRA  DUTTA Male No  66 67 UR  1  375.00  376.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002635347 SANCHITA  SARKAR Female No  67 68 UR  1  374.00  374.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002735128 SHILPA  MONDAL Female No  68  19 69 SC  3  371.00  388.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002744341 ANUPAM  DAS Male No  69  20 70 SC  1  371.00  377.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002511606 MANISH  CHOUDHARY Male No  70 71 UR  3  369.00  369.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002615755 SUBARNA  SIL Male No  70 72 UR  1  369.00  369.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002637618 SHADIYA  HAQUE Female No  71  7 73 OBC-A  1  368.00  379.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002628778 RIDDHA  KAR Female No  72 74 UR  2  368.00  368.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539267 SWARNAVA  SAHA Male No  73  21 75 SC  2  367.00  367.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002596622 PRIYONTI  SARKAR Female No  74 76 UR  1  366.00  366.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002912697 SUBHADEEP  DAS Male No  75 77 UR  5  365.00  373.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002580180 SHREYA  KHANRA Male No  76  22 78 SC  2  364.00  364.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002481488 SMARANIYA  SAHA Female No  77 79 UR  3  362.00  369.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002761821 JAYANTA  PAUL Male No  78  15 80 OBC-B  13  359.00  381.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002487318 PIYALI  PAL Female No  79  16 81 OBC-B  1  359.00  377.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620292 RITIKA  GHOSH Female No  80  17 82 OBC-B  2  358.00  358.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506432 SUBHAM  BHATTACHARJEE Male No  81 83 UR  1  356.00  356.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002677400 SAGAR  GHOSH Male No  82  18 84 OBC-B  2  353.00  360.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002664515 ANSHU  MAJUMDAR Male No  83 85 UR  2  349.00  349.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002644366 SHAINI  DAS Female No  84 86 UR  7  344.00  344.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002892869 MOHANA  MANDAL Female No  85  23 87 SC  2  344.00  344.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002591743 TUHIN  KHAN Male No  86  24 88 SC  1  343.00  343.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002928673 ARJYARAJ  ROY Male No  87 89 UR  5  342.00  344.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002590763 RIYA  SARKAR Female No  88  25 90 SC  1  340.00  340.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002558911 GOURAB  DAS Male No  89  26 91 SC  2  339.00  339.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A002576109 RAISA  TAHSIN Female No  90  8 92 OBC-A  1  338.00  354.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002474278 ANIK  MAJUMDER Male No  91 93 UR  1  338.00  346.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002667470 CHANDRAYEE  MONDAL Female No  92  27 94 SC  3  338.00  338.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002613620 SOUMI  MONDAL Female No  93  28 95 SC  4  330.00  345.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843543 RUPAM  SHAW Male No  94 96 UR  4  326.00  336.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002570410 JAHID  IMRAN Male No  95 97 UR  2  321.00  338.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765435 AVIJIT  HALDER Male No  96  29 98 SC  1  320.00  320.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002496910 SUHANEE  SULTANA Female No  97 99 UR  1  317.00  318.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002493273 SANCHITA  SEN Female No  98 100 UR  1  312.00  332.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002632740 MRINMOY  GIRI Male No  99 101 UR  1  303.00  312.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Economics/ Mathematics/ 

Statistics/ Geography/ Biological Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Tie Break 

Rule8
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A002905767 SHABNAM  RAHAMAN Female No  1  1 1 OBC-A  1  469.00  471.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002759960 RAYHAN  SARDAR Male No  5  2 2 OBC-A  2  445.00  445.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002531582 SOHANA  KHATUN Female No  23  3 3 OBC-A  1  407.00  407.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002450221 SARIHAH  NASRIN Female No  38  4 4 OBC-A  1  400.00  403.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002652718 JANNATUN  FERDOES Female No  57  5 5 OBC-A  1  387.00  387.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002644836 SUBANA  AFREEN Female No  62  6 6 OBC-A  1  384.00  384.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002637618 SHADIYA  HAQUE Female No  71  7 7 OBC-A  1  368.00  379.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002576109 RAISA  TAHSIN Female No  90  8 8 OBC-A  1  338.00  354.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4
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Tie Break 
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A002655235 TRISHA  GHOSH Female No  12  1 1 OBC-B  2  414.00  414.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002707163 RITIKA  MAHATO Female No  21  2 2 OBC-B  1  408.00  408.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002448004 PREYASI  GHOSH Female No  27  3 3 OBC-B  1  403.00  413.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002599326 KRITI  BISWAS Female No  29  4 4 OBC-B  1  403.00  403.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002476696 PUJA  SHIL Female No  30  5 5 OBC-B  1  403.00  403.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002525205 PARNA  SHIL Female No  31  6 6 OBC-B  1  402.00  403.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002510333 KULSUM  SAHAJI Female No  37  7 7 OBC-B  1  401.00  401.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002452941 ANUBHAV  AICH Male No  41  8 8 OBC-B  1  399.00  401.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002456503 ARGHYA  GHOSH Male No  43  9 9 OBC-B  1  396.00  396.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002543245 ALISHA  SIDDIKI Female No  47  10 10 OBC-B  1  392.00  392.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002442207 MAHARGHYA  PAUL Male No  53  11 11 OBC-B  1  390.00  390.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002785809 SAYANTANI  PAUL Female No  56  12 12 OBC-B  1  387.00  387.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002748385 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  59  13 13 OBC-B  1  385.00  389.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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A002507844 BHUMI  SINGHA Female No  60  14 14 OBC-B  1  385.00  385.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002761821 JAYANTA  PAUL Male No  78  15 15 OBC-B  13  359.00  381.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002487318 PIYALI  PAL Female No  79  16 16 OBC-B  1  359.00  377.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620292 RITIKA  GHOSH Female No  80  17 17 OBC-B  2  358.00  358.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002677400 SAGAR  GHOSH Male No  82  18 18 OBC-B  2  353.00  360.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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A002842873 NEELESH  ROY Male No  2  1 1 SC  21  463.00  463.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002727887 DIPESH  MONDAL Male No  4  2 2 SC  1  451.00  461.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002714808 SUBHAJYOTI  BISWAS Male No  7  3 3 SC  10  440.00  442.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002786144 SAWSATA  MANDAL Male No  8  4 4 SC  1  438.00  438.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002514386 RIYA  DAS Female No  13  5 5 SC  1  412.00  412.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002527647 ANISH  BISWAS Male No  19  6 6 SC  1  408.00  408.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002652994 RITURAJ  DAS Male No  20  7 7 SC  1  408.00  408.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002649686 ANUSREE  MONDAL Female No  32  8 8 SC  1  402.00  402.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002507496 ANUSUYA  BAIRAGI Female No  34  9 9 SC  1  401.00  401.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620731 ALIVA  HOWLADAR Female No  35  10 10 SC  1  401.00  401.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002471590 SUMAN  MONDAL Male No  42  11 11 SC  1  396.00  398.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002618053 ADITI  MONDAL Female No  44  12 12 SC  2  394.00  394.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002680130 POLY  BISWAS Female No  46  13 13 SC  1  393.00  393.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002581709 BIPASHA  MONDAL Female No  48  14 14 SC  1  392.00  392.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002910443 SAHELI  ROY Female No  50  15 15 SC  7  390.00  402.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002467384 BISWAJIT  HALDER Male No  52  16 16 SC  1  390.00  390.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002489200 SHUVRAJIT  DAS Male No  55  17 17 SC  1  388.00  398.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002650619 ANKITA  PRAMANIK Female No  58  18 18 SC  1  385.00  392.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002735128 SHILPA  MONDAL Female No  68  19 19 SC  3  371.00  388.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002744341 ANUPAM  DAS Male No  69  20 20 SC  1  371.00  377.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539267 SWARNAVA  SAHA Male No  73  21 21 SC  2  367.00  367.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002580180 SHREYA  KHANRA Male No  76  22 22 SC  2  364.00  364.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002892869 MOHANA  MANDAL Female No  85  23 23 SC  2  344.00  344.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002591743 TUHIN  KHAN Male No  86  24 24 SC  1  343.00  343.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002590763 RIYA  SARKAR Female No  88  25 25 SC  1  340.00  340.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002558911 GOURAB  DAS Male No  89  26 26 SC  2  339.00  339.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002667470 CHANDRAYEE  MONDAL Female No  92  27 27 SC  3  338.00  338.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002613620 SOUMI  MONDAL Female No  93  28 28 SC  4  330.00  345.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765435 AVIJIT  HALDER Male No  96  29 29 SC  1  320.00  320.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


